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26. (Asked of parents with children in grades kindergarten through 12) Thinking about your oldest child, when
he or she is at school, do you fear for his or her physical safety?

BASED ON --206-- K-12 PARENTS

Yes, fear No, do not No opinion
2022 Aug 1-23 44 56 --
2019 Aug 1-14 34 66 *
2018 Aug 1-12 35 65 *
2017 Aug 2-6 24 76 --
2016 Aug 3-7 28 72 --
2015 Aug 5-9 29 71 *
2014 Aug 7-10 27 72 1
2013 Aug 7-11 33 67 1
2012 Dec 19-22 33 67 1
2012 Aug 9-12 25 74 1
2009 Mar 27-29 26 74 *
2008 Aug 7-10 15 85 --
2007 Aug 13-16 24 76 *
2006 Oct 6-8 35 65 --
2006 Aug 7-10 25 75 *
2005 Aug 8-11 21 79 *
2004 Aug 9-11 28 71 1
2003 Aug 4-6 24 76 *
2002 Aug 5-8 31 68 1
2001 Aug 16-19 32 68 0
2001 Mar 9-11 45 54 1
2000 Aug 24-27 26 74 0
2000 Apr 7-9 43 57 0
1999 Aug 24-26 47 53 *
1999 May 21-23 52 47 1
1999 Apr 26-27 49 51 *
1999 Apr 21 55 45 0
1998 Jun 5-7 37 62 1
1977 24 70 6

t  Gallup for Kettering Foundation.



217. (Asked of parents with children in grades kindergarten through 12) Have any of your school-aged children
expressed any worry or concern about feeling unsafe at their school when they go back to school this fall?

BASED ON 206-- K-12 PARENTS

Yes No No opinion
2022 Aug 1-23 20 80



